- L3 24-Port 10G-SFP+/4-Port 100G-QSFP
- Powerful 100Gbps Aggregation Capability for Long-Reach
- Redundant Ring & Fast Recovery for Critical Applications
- Efficient and Secure Management
- Strong Multicast
EVT-M2410X04100
LAYER3 24-PORT 10G SFP+ PLUS
4-PORT 100G QSFP28 MANAGED SWITCH       www.eaglevisiontech.com

MTB-SR YES 10G LC Multi Mode Up to 300m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LR YES 10G LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-TSR YES 10G LC Multi Mode Up to 300m 850nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MTB-TLR YES 10G LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
10Gigabit SFP+ (10GBASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model DDM Speed
(Mbps)
Connector
Interface
Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength
(TX)
Wavelength
(RX)
Operating Temp.
MTB-LA20 YES 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1270nm 1330nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LB20 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1330nm 1270nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LA40 YES 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1270nm 1330nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LB40 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1330nm 1270nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LA60 YES 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1270nm 1330nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LB60 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1330nm 1270nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)
Model DDM Speed
(Mbps)
Connector
Interface
Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength
(nm)
Operating Temp.
MGB-GT - 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX(V2) YES 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX2(V2) YES 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LX(V2) YES 1000 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L40 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L80 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L120(V2) YES 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-TSX YES 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TSX2 YES 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLX(V2) YES 1000 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm -40~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TL40 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TL80 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model DDM Speed
(Mbps)
Connector

YES 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA80
MGB-TLB80
YES 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 80km 1490nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1490nm
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-X SFP)
Model DDM Speed
(Mbps)
Connector
Interface
Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength
(nm)
Operating Temp.
MFB-FX - 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F20 - 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F40 - 100 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F60 - 100 LC Single Mode 60km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F120 - 100 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-TFX - 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MFB-TF20 - 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model DDM Speed
(Mbps)
Connector